
Student Infromation Tarjama Pak. english Urdu Math Economi Physics Statistic Comput Total Total Obtained %agae Staus Fine

Sr. No Roll No. Student Name Group 50 50 100 100 100 100 85 85 75

1 371 SHAKEELA MANZOORF. Sc-II (G.Sc) 43 30 58 71 14 28 34 7 560 278 50 PASS 0

2 372 SALMA RAFIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

3 373 REENA RIAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 44 59 45 33 71 47 7 575 344 60 PASS 0

4 374 AREEBA KANWAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 43 44 73 47 50 71 47 7 575 375 65 PASS 0

5 375 HOORIA ZAHID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 38 A 46 A A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 1000

6 376 ALISHBA ASLAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

7 378 LARAIB SHAKEEL

8 379 UMAIMA SHAHID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

9 380 HUMAIRA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 22 16 23 48 8 20 A 7 575 - - FAIL 200

10 381 DUA FATIMA

11 382 MUQADAS RIAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 42 32 39 45 10 23 16 7 560 - - FAIL 0

12 383 DILAWAIZ FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 27 29 33 A 16 14 13 7 560 - - FAIL 200

13 384 MEHAK ZAHRA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 35 25 14 32 3 1 20 7 560 - - FAIL 0

14 385 SADAF SHAHZAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 30 54 57 15 28 26 7 560 250 45 PASS 0

15 386 AQSA SHAHZAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 22 21 53 24 29 18 7 560 - - FAIL 200

16 387 SADIA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 23 45 34 29 12 19 7 560 - - FAIL 0

17 388 AREESHA ASLAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

18 389 HAFSA AMIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 34 41 44 47 15 27 7 560 248 44 PASS 0

19 390 ALEEZA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 32 30 64 40 A A 16 7 560 - - FAIL 400

20 391 WIRSHA TAHIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 40 51 62 19 29 12 7 560 - - FAIL 0
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21 392 SANA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

22 393 ASIA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

23 394 SHAHZADI GULFAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

24 395 SAWIRA FAZAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 37 A 46 3 26 A 7 575 - - FAIL 400

25 397 RAHIMA KHALID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 28 62 39 18 16 11 7 560 - - FAIL 0

26 398 MEMONA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 49 44 A A 17 78 51 7 575 - - FAIL 400

27 399 ABIHA RAMZAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 33 59 58 33 81 35 7 575 335 58 PASS 0

28 400 ANSA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 34 85 75 23 19 30 7 560 - - FAIL 0

29 401 SAMIA INAYAT F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 29 A 48 A 18 19 7 575 - - FAIL 600

30 402 ZAINAB FAHAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 31 43 43 39 28 24 7 560 245 44 PASS 0

31 403 MALAIKA KASHIF F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 26 52 53 44 A 34 7 560 246 44 PASS 200

32 404 MALIK MANAHIL SHAHRIYARF. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 28 61 34 14 13 17 7 575 - - FAIL 200

33 405 IQRA RAFFIQUE F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 24 33 56 52 77 28 25 7 560 295 53 PASS 0

34 406 ANAM USMAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 33 A A 47 A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1000

35 407 JAISHA NOREEN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 31 26 59 59 9 25 13 7 575 - - FAIL 0

36 408 MEERAB FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 43 34 22 43 57 15 13 7 560 - - FAIL 0

37 409 IQRA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 27 51 49 24 11 26 7 560 - - FAIL 0

38 410 IQRA ABDUL LATIF F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 29 36 62 59 10 16 20 7 560 - - FAIL 0

39 412 HAFZA SARFARAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 34 57 46 12 43 32 7 575 269 47 PASS 0

40 413
SYEDA UMME 

RUBAB BUKHARI
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 28 30 70 37 A 13 6 7 560 - - FAIL 200

41 414 MARIYAM SHAHZAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 41 21 32 27 13 5 7 560 - - FAIL 0

42 415 SAWERA AZAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 46 35 63 65 23 61 28 7 575 321 56 PASS 0

43 416 SIDAQ LIAQAT F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 38 42 68 15 38 A 7 575 - - FAIL 200

44 417 MOMNA SHAH NAWAZF. Sc-II (G.Sc) 30 A 45 A A A 4 7 560 - - FAIL 800
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45 418 ZULAISHA AKHTAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A 20 A 45 A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1000

46 419 MAHNOOR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 35 A 7 A A A 9 7 560 - - FAIL 800

47 420 SADIA ALLAH JAWAYAF. Sc-II (G.Sc) 43 28 48 69 36 28 39 7 560 291 52 PASS 0

48 421 FATIMA AJMAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 38 26 49 46 28 31 7 560 259 46 PASS 0

49 422 SAJIDA IQBAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 31 14 54 58 18 A 16 7 560 - - FAIL 200

50 423 FATIMA KAMRAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 40 82 60 23 73 43 7 575 365 63 PASS 0

51 424 RUBAISHA ABBAS F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 21 A A A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1200

52 425 SOBIA AHMAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 18 28 83 A 4 A 10 7 560 - - FAIL 400

53 426 IQRA SIDDIQUE F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 38 22 47 62 33 8 26 7 560 236 42 PASS 0

54 427 FATIMA AYYAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 31 41 63 51 5 16 13 7 575 - - FAIL 0

55 428 MAHREEN NASIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 36 62 69 25 65 24 7 575 - - FAIL 0

56 429 MEHAK SHOUKAT

57 430 NEHA REHMAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A 49 A A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1200

58 431 SAIRA SAFDAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 33 32 34 42 29 A 16 7 560 - - FAIL 200

59 433 ANAM SAFFI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 30 23 25 40 5 14 13 7 575 - - FAIL 0

60 434 SHUMAILA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 25 27 36 35 6 13 14 7 560 - - FAIL 0

61 435 MUSKAN SARFARAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 23 21 36 38 22 A 25 7 560 - - FAIL 200

62 436 FATIMA SHAFIQUE F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 42 33 57 23 A 15 7 575 - - FAIL 200

63 437 WARDA NOOR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 35 27 58 59 18 28 12 7 560 - - FAIL 0

64 438 AWAISH FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 32 76 60 33 35 49 7 560 326 58 PASS 0

65 439 MEHAK BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

66 440 AIMAN RAHIM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 22 44 71 12 10 23 7 560 - - FAIL 0

67 441 ANAM RAFIQUE F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 29 A 20 40 2 A A 7 575 - - FAIL 600

68 442 MARYAM KHALIL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 34 A A A A A 21 7 560 - - FAIL 1000
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69 443
HAMNA ABDUL 

WAHEED
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 38 28 35 A 5 6 6 7 560 - - FAIL 200

70 444 Manahil Abdul Malik F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 34 40 34 63 15 28 29 7 560 243 43 PASS 0

71 445 KHADIJA MEHMOOD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A 4 A A 7 575 - - FAIL 1200

72 446 JAWERIA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 49 35 50 67 82 53 31 7 560 367 66 PASS 0

73 447 ALISHBA HASHIM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 32 39 38 12 19 20 7 560 - - FAIL 0

74 448 TEHREEM FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 26 21 14 44 11 A 10 7 560 - - FAIL 200

75 449 HIFZA AKRAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

76 450 FARIYA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A 46 A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1200

77 451 TAYYABA GULL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

78 452 IQRA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 29 24 51 62 2 A 18 7 560 - - FAIL 200

79 453 ZAINAB PERVAIZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 27 48 42 9 28 23 7 560 - - FAIL 0

80 454 AYESHA FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 24 34 70 57 36 34 40 7 560 295 53 PASS 0

81 455 SIDRA ASGHAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 34 30 62 49 70 31 50 7 560 326 58 PASS 0

82 456
NAZISH 

KHUDABAKSH
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 19 19 23 33 A 12 7 575 - - FAIL 200

83 457 RIMSHA SALEEM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 31 40 A 33 16 29 7 560 - - FAIL 200

84 458 MARYAM AKBAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 34 37 50 59 A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 600

85 459 LARAIB SULTAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 31 34 33 56 14 28 7 7 560 - - FAIL 0

86 460 RABIA ZAHID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

87 461 NOOR ABBAS BHATI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 34 57 60 A A 7 7 560 - - FAIL 400

88 462 UZMA ASIF

89 463 SABA FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 30 35 A 6 15 20 7 560 - - FAIL 200

90 464 AYESHA ABBASI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 22 35 68 53 18 32 48 7 560 276 49 PASS 0

91 465 NAILA AZIZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

92 466 AQSA TAHIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 46 28 49 49 22 13 16 7 575 - - FAIL 0
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93 467 MAHNOOR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 29 69 51 18 28 25 7 560 257 46 PASS 0

94 468 MUSKAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 35 61 62 18 52 38 7 560 311 56 PASS 0

95 469 MARYAM ZAHID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 39 76 74 10 17 14 7 560 - - FAIL 0

96 470 FATIMA ASLAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 35 35 52 58 22 28 20 7 560 - - FAIL 0

97 471 AIMAN JAMIL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

98 472 SALIHA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

99 473 UME FARWA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 36 12 58 22 17 A 7 560 - - FAIL 200

100 474 HADIA ARIF F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 19 21 59 28 9 19 7 560 - - FAIL 0

101 476 FAIZA SHAHID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 32 A 5 25 A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 800

102 478 OMAIMA IJAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

103 479 ITRAT TARIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 26 22 13 28 5 A 5 7 575 - - FAIL 200

104 480 TEHREEM FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 21 51 59 10 40 8 7 560 - - FAIL 0

105 481 TEHZEEB FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 25 12 A A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1000

106 482 MARIA RASHEED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 47 42 63 70 19 65 41 7 575 347 60 PASS 0

107 483 ARSHEEN RAZZAQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 25 23 A A 6 A 13 7 560 - - FAIL 600

108 484 BASHASHA SADIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 28 41 55 49 12 34 29 7 560 248 44 PASS 0

109 485 DUA HANIF F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 26 46 55 33 15 26 7 560 238 43 PASS 0

110 486 SAQIBA AQEEL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 20 47 A 8 10 A 7 560 - - FAIL 600

111 487 AQSA BILAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

112 488 HAFSA SHAFIQUE F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 12 31 A 16 4 A 7 560 - - FAIL 600

113 489 MANAHIL USMAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

114 490 AMNA ZULFIQAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 47 46 76 78 74 45 48 7 560 414 74 PASS 0

115 491 LAIBA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 43 25 22 49 21 28 7 7 560 - - FAIL 0

116 492 ASMA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400
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117 493 ZAHRA KHAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 25 30 60 59 10 28 24 7 560 - - FAIL 0

118 494 NADIA AZIZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 28 36 56 53 22 28 39 7 560 262 47 PASS 0

119 495 WARISHA WAHEED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 39 30 17 61 23 15 11 7 560 - - FAIL 0

120 496 SANIYA SALEEM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

121 497 DIYA ZAFAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 39 53 55 18 37 23 7 560 - - FAIL 0

122 498 IQRA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 41 39 55 6 38 33 7 575 256 45 PASS 0

123 499 EMAN TARIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

124 500 HABIBA KHAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 40 73 79 18 37 40 7 560 331 59 PASS 0

125 501 UROOJ FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 34 17 `25 30 A 17 7 560 - - FAIL 200

126 503 ARSHIA KANWAL

127 504 SHAIBA MUSTAFA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

128 505 AYESHA TAHIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 33 79 85 48 29 45 7 560 359 64 PASS 0

129 506 AYESHA EIMAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 30 14 53 A A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 800

130 507 ZAHRA SABIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

131 508
MARYAM 

MEHMOOD
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 17 25 18 A 7 A 16 7 560 - - FAIL 400

132 509 TAYYABA NADEEM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 21 18 36 45 21 A 39 7 560 - - FAIL 200

133 510 ESHA ALI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 23 54 41 27 18 11 7 560 - - FAIL 0

134 511 SANA IJAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 25 23 4 A 19 A 16 7 575 - - FAIL 400

135 512 HAFSA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 24 35 22 46 9 13 13 7 575 - - FAIL 0

136 513 ZOHA SADIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 42 70 72 36 A A 7 560 - - FAIL 400

137 514 AMNA NOOR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 32 81 65 34 40 35 7 560 328 59 PASS 0

138 515 HAFIZA UMEMA SALEEMF. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 36 37 51 21 42 24 7 575 - - FAIL 0

139 516 NIDA JAVED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

140 517 ADEENA TARIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 18 40 A A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 1000
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141 518 ALIA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

142 519 NIMRA MANZOOR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 32 33 77 33 A 31 7 560 251 45 PASS 200

143 520 SAFOORA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 38 A A A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1200

144 521
FATIMA ABDUL 

SATTAR
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 28 39 75 64 6 35 12 7 575 - - FAIL 0

145 522 EMAN GULL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 36 46 84 7 5 10 7 560 - - FAIL 0

146 523 SIDR SHABIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 23 26 45 A 2 5 7 560 - - FAIL 200

147 524 SUHANA MALIK F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 24 40 A 7 22 17 7 560 - - FAIL 400

148 525 NABIA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 47 26 62 A A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 800

149 526 RUTBA AMIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 14 21 33 33 13 30 5 7 560 - - FAIL 0

150 527 MUNEEBA MAJEED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 18 44 39 A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 600

151 528 MARIA ASLAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 31 27 45 49 23 A 54 7 560 - - FAIL 200

152 529 LAIBA MUMTAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 42 30 46 A A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 800

153 530 KHADIJA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 47 46 81 77 46 86 58 7 575 441 77 PASS 0

154 531 HANSA ASHIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

155 532 MEHREEN ALTAF F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

156 533 IMAN ALI IJAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 29 20 20 41 7 16 7 7 560 - - FAIL 0

157 534 AYESHA AKBAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

158 535 LAIBA SAJJAD LODHI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 13 23 27 25 18 20 10 7 560 - - FAIL 0

159 536 ASRA NAZIM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 45 69 72 46 32 44 7 560 349 62 PASS 0

160 537 SADIA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 26 35 53 74 27 41 50 7 560 306 55 PASS 0

161 538 ALISHBA IMRAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A 63 A A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1200

162 539 ANEISHA JAVED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 35 39 40 47 14 16 13 7 575 - - FAIL 0

163 540 SYEDA EMAN FATIMAF. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 35 58 33 6 28 17 7 560 - - FAIL 0

164 541 ALLAH RAKHI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400
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165 542 NOOR EMAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 27 32 56 52 A A 24 7 560 - - FAIL 400

166 543 AFFIFA NAEEM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 38 43 78 59 40 51 54 7 560 363 65 PASS 0

167 544 AYESHA FAYYAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 39 A 50 13 27 18 7 575 - - FAIL 200

168 545 MEHAK TANVEER F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

169 547 KAINAT TABASSUM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 45 35 50 47 54 47 7 575 314 55 PASS 0

170 548 UMME AMAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 24 29 47 66 6 A 11 7 560 - - FAIL 200

171 549 IQRA TANVEER F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 36 38 a 14 35 12 7 560 - - FAIL 200

172 550 SONIA SAJJAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 23 24 60 51 33 40 A 7 560 231 41 PASS 200

173 551 AMNA IMRAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 32 4 55 5 19 9 7 575 - - FAIL 0

174 552 KHANSA TAHIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 31 31 19 A 9 27 22 7 575 - - FAIL 200

175 553 NAWAL AHMAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

176 554
ALISHA FAROOQ 

CHEEMA
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

177 555 MISBAH NOOR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7

178 556 FATIMA SAEED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 34 23 26 53 6 9 7 7 560 - - FAIL 0

179 557 KIRAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 48 32 86 63 39 28 32 7 560 328 59 PASS 0

180 558 ASMA SALEEM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 46 44 66 65 38 67 46 7 585 372 64 PASS 0

181 559 FAIZA ASLAM F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 31 21 39 58 25 28 25 7 560 227 41 PASS 0

182 560 ZOHA FAISAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 43 19 63 52 10 A A 7 560 - - FAIL 400

183 561 SABIHA KHALID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 20 59 45 9 A A 7 560 - - FAIL 400

184 562 MARYAM PARVEEN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 32 53 57 14 29 37 7 560 258 46 PASS 0

185 563 MISBAH KANWAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

186 564 SANIA SAEED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 25 33 42 40 1 15 15 7 560 - - FAIL 0

187 565 HAFSA AJMAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 47 29 25 69 9 37 40 7 575 - - FAIL 0

188 566 HUMAIRA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 34 15 67 9 12 7 7 575 - - FAIL 0
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189 567 WAJEEHA HASHIMI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 44 37 70 63 12 A A 7 560 - - FAIL 400

190 568 FAIZA SAEED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 26 44 A 25 A A 7 560 - - FAIL 600

191 569
SYEDA MNAHIL 

FATIMA
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 46 34 28 56 5 28 19 7 560 - - FAIL 0

192 570 AZRA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 35 86 68 39 29 34 7 560 328 59 PASS 0

193 571 NOOR FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A 33 A A A 7 560 - - FAIL 1200

194 572 ALISHBA MAKKI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 46 28 46 43 17 19 22 7 560 - - FAIL 0

195 573 UZMA ZAKIR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

196 574 IQRA SADIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 27 16 38 10 20 12 7 575 - - FAIL 0

197 575 SHAKEELA TARIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 28 27 19 33 5 17 7 7 575 - - FAIL 0

198 576 LAIBA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 12 7 A 18 10 5 7 560 - - FAIL 200

199 577 AFSHAN BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 32 43 62 69 14 28 35 7 560 283 51 PASS 0

200 578 MALAIKA AHMED F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A 5 400 - - ABSENT 1000

201 579 HALEEMA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

202 580 ZAHRA HASSAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

203 581 FARIA RAFIQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

204 582 ALMAS ZAHRA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

205 583 ZAINAB RAUF F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

206 584 AMNA MUKHTAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 34 74 A 22 A 18 7 575 - - FAIL 600

207 585 MEHAK MUKHTAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 34 69 A 23 A 14 7 560 - - FAIL 600

208 586 MEHWISH BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 41 44 24 44 8 12 19 7 560 - - FAIL 0

209 587 MALAIKA SHAHID F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 16 46 A A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 1000

210 588 ZAINAB MUSHTAQ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

211 589 ALISHBA FATIMA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 19 30 18 50 A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 600

212 590 GULSHAN ZAFAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 40 35 11 52 20 45 38 7 575 - - FAIL 0
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213 591 ANISHA AJMAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 46 45 57 a 44 A 56 7 560 - - FAIL 400

214 592 NABIHA BILAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 42 37 69 73 49 28 23 7 560 321 57 PASS 0

215 593 RIMSHA ZULFIQAR

216 594 ALISHBA IQBAL F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 45 A 52 49 17 49 17 7 575 - - FAIL 200

217 595
SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA 

SHAMSI
F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 26 48 A 5 13 13 7 560 - - FAIL 400

218 596 KHADIJA BIBI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 37 17 49 64 18 28 26 7 560 239 43 PASS 0

219 597 ESHA IRFAN F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 575 - - ABSENT 1400

220 598 SIBGHA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

221 599 EMAN ALLAH DITTA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 46 41 86 81 37 41 65 7 560 397 71 PASS 0

222 600 HUMAIRA F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 42 23 36 62 16 46 25 7 575 250 43 PASS 0

223 1001 FATIMA ELLAHI F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 36 45 21 54 4 31 10 7 560 - - FAIL 0

224 1003 AMINA ARSHAD F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 47 39 62 65 35 43 41 7 560 332 59 PASS 0

225 1004 ALISHBA NIAZ F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 30 19 39 18 9 18 7 560 - - FAIL 200

226 1005 KAINAT F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A 22 41 43 4 20 14 7 560 - - FAIL 200

227 1007 SUMAIYA SARWAR F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A A A A A 7 560 - - ABSENT 1400

228 1008 Tayyaba Noor F. Sc-II (G.Sc) A A A 60 A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 1200

229 1017 kinza qureshi F. Sc-II (G.Sc) 20 A 47 A A A A 7 575 - - FAIL 1000


